name: telephone:

New Kids on the Block

-2024 Wente "Riva Ranch"
Chardonnay

-2023 As One Cru "Paicines Project"
Chardonnay

2022 Macedon
Pinot Noir

-2022 Primus "The Blend"
Cabernet Sauvignon, Petit Verdot, Syrah, Cabernet Franc

14.50%

14.50%

13.00%

14.50%

Arroyo Seco

Paicines, San Benito, CA

Macedonia

DO Apalta, Colchagua Valley

retail price

$23.00

$24.00

$ 18.00

$27.00

today

$20.70

$21.60

$16.20

$24.30

by-the-case

$19.55

$20.40

$15.30

$22.95

quantity



